Bezirksschitzenverband

Sissach

50m Rangliste Sportpistole (Kategorie B)

Rang Resultat Name
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90
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Speiser
Jaggi

Bieri
Schaub
Schweizer
Stauffenegger
Scharer
Salathe
Schweizer
Stalder
Schiener
Baumgartner
Zahnd
Rocca
Scharer
Ryf

Keller
Schweitzer
Belser
Schmidlin
Sommer
Hunziker
Muller
Biggi
Ruesch
Wiedmer
Beyeler
Schweizer
Galster
Wiedmer
Gubler
Speiser
Gruber
Ruflin
Schneider
Stalder
Birgin
Bossert

BEZIRKSWETTSCHIESSEN

Vorname
Urs

Heinz
Alfred
Ruedi
Hannelore
Leo
Claude
Heinz
Hanspeter
Ferdi
Michael
Dieter
Rolf
Andreas
Ueli
Ernst
Bruno
Herbert
Edith
Daniel
Ralph
Michael
Theo
Dilvio
Hans
Stephan
Christian
Andreas
Urs
Renata
Walter
Christoph
Edgar
Stefan
Ernst
Willi
Ruedi
Rosemarie

2002

Jg.
65

41
41
50
57
41
78
45
59
57
60
49
58
86
41
44
47
33
46
62
73
86
26
41
47
65
51
55
60
69
43
55
62
46
50
61
26
48
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Waffe

Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
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6
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Auszei.
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Bezirksschitzenverband

Sissach

Rang Resultat Name
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60.
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87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
82
79
78
77
76
76
74
71
70
69
68
66
63
59

Kistler
Stalder
Bieri
Krattiger
Pfaff
Strahm
Rabsch
Brodbeck
Kissling
Fally
Buser
Sutter
Grieder
Bolinger
Borlin
Lutzelschwab
Abt

Borlin
Schaffner
Aeschbach
Luthy
Bolinger
Nyffeler
Sutter

BEZIRKSWETTSCHIESSEN

Vorname
Rolf

Andreas
Max
Heiner
Hansruedi
Ernst
Andreas
Hugo
Laura
Christian
Hans
Roswitha
Max
Elisabeth
Rolf

Fritz
Horst
Hans
Heinz
Gunter
Horst
Ferdinand
Kurt
Christian

2002

Jg.
54

64
45
48
44
50
71
38
82
72
24
65
44
57
46
62
32
35
42
29
51
55
68
68
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Waffe

Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.
Sportp.

10er
2
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Auszei.



